“The Modeler’s Choice in
R/C Aircraft and Accessories.”
For more information and the location of the dealer
nearest you, please visit www.greatplanes.com or call
1-800-682-8948 and mention code number 99B27.
Easy to use — with less fatigue — the Great Planes Handy Sander makes
quick work out of modeling and household sanding projects. Made of a
flexible foam material, the sander conforms to your hand for a “custom”
feel…and delivers better results than conventional sandpaper or sanding
blocks even on surfaces with compound curves.
• Large sanding surface area creates a smooth finish for easy covering
application — on fuselages, over sheeted wings, and in tight corners.
• An elastic strap holds the Handy Sander comfortably and securely on your
hand, stretching to fit any size.
• Combo Pack includes one Handy Sander and one sheet each of three
sandpaper grits (80, 120 and 220).
• Sandpaper is pre-cut to the proper size. Replacement sandpaper packages
are available separately.
Length: 8.9 in (200mm)
Width: 4.9 in (124mm)
Thickness: 0.625 in (8mm)
GPMR6250 Handy Sander Combo Pack
GPMR6251 Handy Sander Replacement Pack Assortment (3)
GPMR6252 Handy Sander Replacement Pack 80 grit (3)
GPMR6253 Handy Sander Replacement Pack 120 grit (3)
GPMR6254 Handy Sander Replacement Pack 220 grit (3)
Patent Pending
INSET PIC OF HANDY
SANDER ASSORTMENT IN
DISPLAY BOX
The perfect hand-sanding tool!
Great for hobby
and household use!
TM
The Handy Sander allows you to sand wing
panels and other curved surfaces evenly and
with minimal fatigue.
Sandpaper sheets are sized to fit the
Handy Sander — and attach quickly
and easily with hook-and-loop fastener.
Attention retailers! Handy Sander Combo Packs
are available in 12-count boxes that convert
easily into attractive countertop merchandisers.
©Copyright 2004 — 3088256/257       Brochure No. GPMZ0365Distributed Exclusively Through GREAT PLANES MODEL DISTRIBUTORS COMPANY, P.O. Box 9021, Champaign, IL 61826-9021
• Fast or slow, hot or not—the Great Planes Super Sportster MKII can go either way,
depending on what you want!
• With the CG aft and a hot engine, the Super Sportster MKII is a
great aerobatic performer—with a smaller engine and the
CG forward, it provides stable, forgiving flight.
• The thick, symmetrical airfoil offers excellent wind
penetration and slow landings.
• Great Planes’ top quality, pre-sanded, precision-cut balsa parts and interlocking
construction system practically guarantee straight, true alignment.
GPMA0119
Wingspan: 71 in
Wing Area: 888 sq in
Length: 53.3 in
Weight: 7-8 lb
Requires: 2-stroke .45-.60 or 4-stroke
.48-.70 engine, 3-4 channel radio w/3-4
servos & 3+ rolls MonoKote®
• The PT-60’s large size offers greater visibility in the air, and will
really turn heads at the flying field.
• With the PT-60’s unique “Interlocking I-Beam” wing construction,
the ribs plug securely into the center web, followed by grooved top
and bottom spars—holding alignment for easy assembly and
increasing wing strength.
• “D-Tube” wing structure and sheeted tips easily and permanently
maintain the built-in washout during and after assembly.
• Adjustable servo tray positioning lets you balance the plane’s weight
more easily, and allows a wider range of engines to be used.
Great Planes® Pro™ Adhesives
The same consistent high quality you find in Great Planes kits
is also available in adhesives. More than their pure, powerful
formula separates Pro CAs from other glues. Pro adhesives are
labeled with a “Best If Used By…” date—so there’s never a
doubt about their freshness!
Pro CAs
• Clog-resistant, extra-long applicator tips reach easily into tight spots.
• Available in 1/2, 1, 2 and 4 ounce sizes of thin, instant-setting CA
and thicker, gap-filling CA+; 1/2, 1 and 2 ounce sizes of extra-thick
CA-; and 1 ounce CA Gel.
GPMR6001 CA (1/2 oz)
GPMR6002 CA (1 oz)
GPMR6003 CA (2 oz)
GPMR6004 CA (4 oz)
GPMR6007 CA+ (1/2 oz)
GPMR6008 CA+ (1 oz)
GPMR6009 CA+ (2 oz)
GPMR6010 CA+ (4 oz)
GPMR6013 CA- (1/2 oz)
GPMR6014 CA- (1 oz)
GPMR6015 CA- (2 oz)
GPMR6020 CA Gel (1 oz)
GPMR6035 Activator w/ Pump (2 oz)
GPMR6036 Activator Refill (8 oz)
GPMR6039 Debonder (1oz)
Pro Epoxies
• Pure, powerful 6-Minute Epoxy cures quickly while also
providing incredible strength.
• Pro 30-Minute Epoxy features an accurately controlled
and consistently reliable 30-minute curing time.
GPMR6042 6-Minute Epoxy – 4 oz
GPMR6045 6-Minute Epoxy – 9 oz
GPMR6043 30-Minute Epoxy – 4 oz
GPMR6047 30-Minute Epoxy – 9 oz
GPMA0205
Wingspan: 55 in
Wing Area: 550 sq in
Length: 46 in
Weight: 5-6 lb
Requires: 2-stroke .40-.46 or 4-stroke .60-.70 engine,
4-channel radio w/4 servos &  2+ rolls MonoKote®